


No 1

No 1 Q'ty 60 No 2 Q'ty 60 No 3 Q'ty 60
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 4 Q'ty 60 No 5 Q'ty 60 No 6 Q'ty 72
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 7 Q'ty 72 No 8 Q'ty 72 No 9 Q'ty 72
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 10 Q'ty 72 No 11 Q'ty 90 No 12 Q'ty 90
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 13 Q'ty 90 No 14 Q'ty 90 No 15 Q'ty 90
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

Product Imagekano corporation

EARTH COLOR 
antibacterial lunchplate   red

EARTH COLOR 
antibacterial lunchplate   olive

Item No. 74294
EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial squreplate  darkbrown

Item No. 74295
EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial bowl  red

EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 

Item No. 74285 Item No. 74286 Item No. 74287

74293
EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial squreplate  gray

EARTH COLOR 
antibacterial lunchplate   ivory

Item No. 74288
EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial lunchplate   gray

Item No. 74289 Item No. 74290
EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial lunchplate   darkbrown
EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial squreplate   red

Item No. 74291
EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial squreplate   olive

Item No. 74292
EARTH COLOR 

EARTH COLOR 

Item No. 74296
EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial bowl  olive

Item No. 74297 Item No. 74298 Item No. 74299

antibacterial squreplate  ivory

Item No.

antibacterial bowl  ivory antibacterial bowl  gray antibacterial bowl  darkbrown



No 2

No 16 Q'ty 72 No 17 Q'ty 72 No 18 Q'ty 72
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 19 Q'ty 72 No 20 Q'ty 72 No 21 Q'ty 96
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 22 Q'ty 96 No 23 Q'ty 96 No 24 Q'ty 96
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 25 Q'ty 96 No 26 Q'ty 96 No 27 Q'ty 96
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 28 Q'ty 96 No 29 Q'ty 96 No 30 Q'ty 96
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAMEantibacterial roundplate S  ivory antibacterial roundplate S  gray antibacterial roundplate S  darkbrown

Product Image

EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 
antibacterial roundplate M  olive antibacterial roundplate M  ivory antibacterial roundplate M  gray

Item No. 74309 Item No. 74310 Item No. 74311

EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 
antibacterial roundplate L  gray antibacterial roundplate L  darkbrown antibacterial roundplate M  red

Item No. 74306 Item No. 74307 Item No. 74308

kano corporation

Item No. 74300 Item No. 74301 Item No. 74302
EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial roundplate L  red

Item No. 74303 Item No. 74304 Item No. 74305

antibacterial roundplate L  olive antibacterial roundplate L  ivory

EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 
antibacterial roundplate M  darkbrown antibacterial roundplate S  red antibacterial roundplate S  olive

Item No. 74312 Item No. 74313 Item No. 74314
EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 



No 3

No 31 Q'ty 96 No 32 Q'ty 96 No 33 Q'ty 96
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 34 Q'ty 96 No 35 Q'ty 96 No 36 Q'ty 72
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 37 Q'ty 72 No 38 Q'ty 72 No 39 Q'ty 72
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 40 Q'ty 72 No 41 Q'ty 120 No 42 Q'ty 120
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 43 Q'ty 120 No 44 Q'ty 80 No 45 Q'ty 120
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

antibacterial cup  darkbrown antibacterial soupbowl  blue antibacterial soupbowl  red

Item No. 74238 Item No. 74241 Item No. 74242
SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR

antibacterial soupbowl  green antibacterial soupbowl  yellow antibacterial soupbowl  walnut

Item No. 74324 Item No. 74235 Item No. 74236
EARTH COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR

Product Image

Item No. 74315 Item No. 74316 Item No. 74317
EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial mug  red antibacterial mug  olive antibacterial mug  ivory

Item No. 74318 Item No. 74319 Item No.

antibacterial cup  olive antibacterial cup  ivory antibacterial cup  gray

Item No. 74321 Item No. 74322 Item No. 74323
EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 

74320
EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR EARTH COLOR 

antibacterial mug  gray antibacterial mug  darkbrown antibacterial cup  red

kano corporation



No 4

No 46 Q'ty 120 No 47 Q'ty 120 No 48 Q'ty 80
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 49 Q'ty 80 No 50 Q'ty 80 No 51 Q'ty 80
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 52 Q'ty 80 No 53 Q'ty 80 No 54 Q'ty 80
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 55 Q'ty 120 No 56 Q'ty 120 No 57 Q'ty 120
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAME

No 58 Q'ty 120 No 59 Q'ty 120 No 60 Q'ty 120
Item Item Item
NAME NAME NAMEantibacterial cup  yellow antibacterial cup  walnut antibacterial cup  ivory

Product Imagekano corporation

Item No. 74243 Item No. 74244 Item No. 74265
SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR

antibacterial soupbowl  ivory antibacterial soupbowl  beige antibacterial largebowl  blue

Item No. 74266 Item No. 74267 Item No. 74268
SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR

antibacterial largebowl  red antibacterial largebowl  green antibacterial largebowl  yellow

Item No. 74269 Item No. 74270 Item No. 74271
SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR

antibacterial largebowl  walnut antibacterial largebowl  ivory antibacterial largebowl  beige

Item No. 74272 Item No. 74273 Item No. 74274
SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR
antibacterial cup  blue antibacterial cup  red antibacterial cup  green

74278
beige

Item No. 74275 Item No. 74276 Item No. 74277
SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR SOPHISTICATED COLOR



2025.1

シリーズ名 商 品 名

1 74285 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   red 60 1,300
2 74286 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   olive 60 1,300
3 74287 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   ivory 60 1,300
4 74288 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   gray 60 1,300
5 74289 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   darkbrown 60 1,300
6 74290 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate   red 72 1,200
7 74291 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate   olive 72 1,200
8 74292 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate  ivory 72 1,200
9 74293 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate  gray 72 1,200
10 74294 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate  darkbrown 72 1,200
11 74295 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl  red 90 900
12 74296 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl  olive 90 900
13 74297 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl  ivory 90 900
14 74298 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl  gray 90 900
15 74299 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl  darkbrown 90 900
16 74300 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L  red 72 100
17 74301 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L  olive 72 100
18 74302 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L  ivory 72 100
19 74303 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L  gray 72 100
20 74304 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L  darkbrown 72 100
21 74305 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M  red 96 900
22 74306 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M  olive 96 900
23 74307 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M  ivory 96 900
24 74308 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M  gray 96 900
25 74309 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M  darkbrown 96 900
26 74310 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S  red 96 800
27 74311 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S  olive 96 800
28 74312 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S  ivory 96 800
29 74313 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S  gray 96 800
30 74314 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S  darkbrown 96 800
31 74315 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug  red 96 900
32 74316 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug  olive 96 900
33 74317 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug  ivory 96 900
34 74318 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug  gray 96 900
35 74319 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug  darkbrown 96 900
36 74320 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup  red 72 1,000

kano corporation

品        名
品 番No 上代⼊数



2025.1

シリーズ名 商 品 名

kano corporation

品        名
品 番No 上代⼊数

37 74321 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup  olive 72 1,000
38 74322 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup  ivory 72 1,000
39 74323 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup  gray 72 1,000
40 74324 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup  darkbrown 72 1,000
41 74235 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl  blue 120 800
42 74236 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl  red 120 800
43 74238 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl  green 120 800
44 74241 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl  yellow 120 800
45 74242 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl  walnut 120 800
46 74243 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl  ivory 120 800
47 74244 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl  beige 120 800
48 74265 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl  blue 80 1,100
49 74266 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl  red 80 1,100
50 74267 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl  green 80 1,100
51 74268 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl  yellow 80 1,100
52 74269 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl  walnut 80 1,100
53 74270 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl  ivory 80 1,100
54 74271 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl  beige 80 1,100
55 74272 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup  blue 120 800
56 74273 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup  red 120 800
57 74274 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup  green 120 800
58 74275 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup  yellow 120 800
59 74276 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup  walnut 120 800
60 74277 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup  ivory 120 800
61 74423 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate  blue 72 1,000
62 74424 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate  red 72 1,000
63 74425 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate darkbrown 72 1,000
64 74426 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate  gray 72 1,000
65 74427 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate  ivory 72 1,000
66 74428 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl  blue 120 700
67 74429 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl  red 120 700
68 74430 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl  darkbrown 120 700
69 74431 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl  gray 120 700
70 74432 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl   ivory 120 700
71 74433 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  blue 120 700
72 74434 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  red 120 700



2025.1

シリーズ名 商 品 名

kano corporation

品        名
品 番No 上代⼊数

73 74435 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  darkbrown 120 700
74 74436 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  gray 120 700
75 74437 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  ivory 120 700
76 74715 catte antibacterial lunchplate white 72 1200
77 74716 catte antibacterial lunchplate ivory 72 1200
78 74717 catte antibacterial lunchplate gray 72 1200
79 74718 catte antibacterial lunchplate black 72 1200
80 74719 catte antibacterial lunchplate pink 72 1200
81 74720 catte antibacterial lunchplate yellow 72 1200
82 74721 catte antibacterial lunchplate blue 72 1200
83 74722 catte antibacterial plate white 200 600
84 74723 catte antibacterial plate ivory 200 600
85 74724 catte antibacterial plate gray 200 600
86 74725 catte antibacterial plate black 200 600
87 74726 catte antibacterial plate pink 200 600
88 74727 catte antibacterial plate yellow 200 600
89 74728 catte antibacterial plate blue 200 600
90 74729 catte antibacterial bowl white 200 600
91 74730 catte antibacteriall bowl ivory 200 600
92 74731 catte antibacterial bowl gray 200 600
93 74732 catte antibacterial bowl black 200 600
94 74733 catte antibacterial bowl pink 200 600
95 74734 catte antibacterial bowl yellow 200 600
96 74735 catte antibacterial bowl blue 200 600
97 74766 catte antibacterial paws bowl pink 200 600
98 74767 catte antibacterial paws bowl yellow 200 600
99 74768 catte antibacterial paws bowl blue 200 600
100 74766 catte antibacterial fish bowl pink 200 600
101 74767 catte antibacterial fish bowl yellow 200 600
102 74768 catte antibacterial fish bowl blue 200 600



Product Specifications List No. 1

kano corporation PHONE  No

kazuhiro kano FAX  No

パッケージ パッケージ 重さ

サイズ 材質 (内箱込み)

No Item No
Body size

(cm)
Material Paint name

Package size

(cm)

Package

material

with

Inner box

weight(g)

capacity

(ml)

accesso

ries

Specifi

cation

Country

of origin

1 74285 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   red Φ25×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 26×26×2.7㎝ PP 260g - - - JAPAN

2 74286 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   olive Φ25×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 26×26×2.7㎝ PP 260g - - - JAPAN

3 74287 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   ivory Φ25×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 26×26×2.7㎝ PP 260g - - - JAPAN

4 74288 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   gray Φ25×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 26×26×2.7㎝ PP 260g - - - JAPAN

5 74289 EARTH COLOR antibacterial lunchplate   darkbrown Φ25×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 26×26×2.7㎝ PP 260g - - - JAPAN

6 74290 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate   red 24×15×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 25×16.5×2.7㎝ PP 217ｇ - - - JAPAN

7 74291 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate   olive 24×15×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 25×16.5×2.7㎝ PP 217ｇ - - - JAPAN

8 74292 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate 　ivory 24×15×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 25×16.5×2.7㎝ PP 217ｇ - - - JAPAN

9 74293 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate 　gray 24×15×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 25×16.5×2.7㎝ PP 217ｇ - - - JAPAN

10 74294 EARTH COLOR antibacterial squreplate 　darkbrown 24×15×2.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 25×16.5×2.7㎝ PP 217ｇ - - - JAPAN

11 74295 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl 　red Φ15×6.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×15.5×6.7㎝ PP 164ｇ 600ml - - JAPAN

12 74296 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl　 olive Φ15×6.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×15.5×6.7㎝ PP 164ｇ 600ml - - JAPAN

13 74297 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl 　ivory Φ15×6.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×15.5×6.7㎝ PP 164ｇ 600ml - - JAPAN

14 74298 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl 　gray Φ15×6.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×15.5×6.7㎝ PP 164ｇ 600ml - - JAPAN

15 74299 EARTH COLOR antibacterial bowl 　darkbrown Φ15×6.4㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×15.5×6.7㎝ PP 164ｇ 600ml - - JAPAN

+81-761-72-7711
e-mail kano@kano-sky.co.jp

2025.Fbe

+81-761-72-7700

Company name

Item name

付属品塗料名

350-1 kurose-town, kaga-city, Ishikawa-pref, Japan

本体サイズ 容 量

Address

Contact Person Name

原産国商 品 名 品 番 材 質  仕様



Product Specifications List No. 2

kano corporation PHONE  No

kazuhiro kano FAX  No

パッケージ パッケージ 重さ

サイズ 材質 (内箱込み)

No Item No
Body size

(cm)
Material Paint name

Package size

(cm)

Package

material

with

Inner box

weight(g)

capacity

(ml)

accesso

ries

Specifi

cation

Country

of origin

16 74300 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L 　red Φ21×2.6㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22×22×7㎝ PP 198ｇ - - - JAPAN

17 74301 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L 　olive Φ21×2.6㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22×22×7㎝ PP 198ｇ - - - JAPAN

18 74302 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L　 ivory Φ21×2.6㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22×22×7㎝ PP 198ｇ - - - JAPAN

19 74303 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L　 gray Φ21×2.6㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22×22×7㎝ PP 198ｇ - - - JAPAN

20 74304 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate L 　darkbrown Φ21×2.6㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22×22×7㎝ PP 198ｇ - - - JAPAN

21 74305 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M 　red Φ17.8×2.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 18.5×18.5×3.5㎝ PP 132g - - - JAPAN

22 74306 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M 　olive Φ17.8×2.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 18.5×18.5×3.5㎝ PP 132g - - - JAPAN

23 74307 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M 　ivory Φ17.8×2.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 18.5×18.5×3.5㎝ PP 132g - - - JAPAN

24 74308 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M 　gray Φ17.8×2.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 18.5×18.5×3.5㎝ PP 132g - - - JAPAN

25 74309 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate M　 darkbrown Φ17.8×2.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 18.5×18.5×3.5㎝ PP 132g - - - JAPAN

26 74310 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S 　red Φ16×3.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 17×17×4.5㎝ PP 130g - - - JAPAN

27 74311 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S 　olive Φ16×3.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 17×17×4.5㎝ PP 130g - - - JAPAN

28 74312 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S 　ivory Φ16×3.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 17×17×4.5㎝ PP 130g - - - JAPAN

29 74313 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S 　gray Φ16×3.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 17×17×4.5㎝ PP 130g - - - JAPAN

30 74314 EARTH COLOR antibacterial roundplate S 　darkbrown Φ16×3.9㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 17×17×4.5㎝ PP 130g - - - JAPAN

e-mail kano@kano-sky.co.jp
2025.Fbe

+81-761-72-7700

原産国

350-1 kurose-town, kaga-city, Ishikawa-pref, Japan

本体サイズ 容 量

Address

Item name

Company name
Contact Person Name

付属品  仕様

+81-761-72-7711

品 番 商 品 名 材 質 塗料名



Product Specifications List No. 3

kano corporation PHONE  No

kazuhiro kano FAX  No

パッケージ パッケージ 重さ

サイズ 材質 (内箱込み)

No Item No
Body size

(cm)
Material Paint name

Package size

(cm)

Package

material

with

Inner box

weight(g)

capacity

(ml)

accesso

ries

Specifi

cation

Country

of origin

31 74315 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug 　red 12×9.3×8.3㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13×10×9㎝ PP 118g 400ml - - JAPAN

32 74316 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug 　olive 12×9.3×8.3㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13×10×9㎝ PP 118g 400ml - - JAPAN

33 74317 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug　 ivory 12×9.3×8.3㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13×10×9㎝ PP 118g 400ml - - JAPAN

34 74318 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug　 gray 12×9.3×8.3㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13×10×9㎝ PP 118g 400ml - - JAPAN

35 74319 EARTH COLOR antibacterial mug 　darkbrown 12×9.3×8.3㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13×10×9㎝ PP 118g 400ml - - JAPAN

36 74320 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup 　red 14.5×12×6.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×13×7㎝ PP 123g 420ml - - JAPAN

37 74321 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup 　olive 14.5×12×6.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×13×7㎝ PP 123g 420ml - - JAPAN

38 74322 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup 　ivory 14.5×12×6.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×13×7㎝ PP 123g 420ml - - JAPAN

39 74323 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup　 gray 14.5×12×6.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×13×7㎝ PP 123g 420ml - - JAPAN

40 74324 EARTH COLOR antibacterial cup 　darkbrown 14.5×12×6.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15.5×13×7㎝ PP 123g 420ml - - JAPAN

41 74235 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl 　blue Φ10.8×7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5×11.5×7.5㎝ PP 90g 330ml - - JAPAN

42 74236 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl　 red Φ10.8×7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5×11.5×7.5㎝ PP 90g 330ml - - JAPAN

43 74238 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl 　green Φ10.8×7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5×11.5×7.5㎝ PP 90g 330ml - - JAPAN

44 74241 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl 　yellow Φ10.8×7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5×11.5×7.5㎝ PP 90g 330ml - - JAPAN

45 74242 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl　 walnut Φ10.8×7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5×11.5×7.5㎝ PP 90g 330ml - - JAPAN

原産国付属品

+81-761-72-7711
e-mail kano@kano-sky.co.jp

2025.Fbe

+81-761-72-7700

品 番 商 品 名 材 質 塗料名

Address

 仕様

Company name

Contact Person Name

350-1 kurose-town, kaga-city, Ishikawa-pref, Japan

本体サイズ 容 量

Item name



Product Specifications List No. 4

kano corporation PHONE  No

kazuhiro kano FAX  No

パッケージ パッケージ 重さ

サイズ 材質 (内箱込み)

No Item No
Body size

(cm)
Material Paint name

Package size

(cm)

Package

material

with

Inner box

weight(g)

capacity

(ml)

accesso

ries

Specifi

cation

Country

of origin

46 74243 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl 　ivory Φ10.8×7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5×11.5×7.5㎝ PP 90g 330ml - - JAPAN

47 74244 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial soupbowl 　beige Φ10.8×7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5×11.5×7.5㎝ PP 90g 330ml - - JAPAN

48 74265 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl　 blue Φ13.5×8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 14×14×8㎝ PP 128g 700ml - - JAPAN

49 74266 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl 　red Φ13.5×8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 14×14×8㎝ PP 128g 700ml - - JAPAN

50 74267 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl 　green Φ13.5×8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 14×14×8㎝ PP 128g 700ml - - JAPAN

51 74268 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl 　yellow Φ13.5×8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 14×14×8㎝ PP 128g 700ml - - JAPAN

52 74269 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl 　walnut Φ13.5×8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 14×14×8㎝ PP 128g 700ml - - JAPAN

53 74270 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl 　ivory Φ13.5×8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 14×14×8㎝ PP 128g 700ml - - JAPAN

54 74271 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial largebowl 　beige Φ13.5×8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 14×14×8㎝ PP 128g 700ml - - JAPAN

55 74272 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup 　blue Φ8.6×9.7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 9×9×10.2㎝ PP 96g 360ml - - JAPAN

56 74273 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup 　red Φ8.6×9.7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 9×9×10.2㎝ PP 96g 360ml - - JAPAN

57 74274 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup 　green Φ8.6×9.7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 9×9×10.2㎝ PP 96g 360ml - - JAPAN

58 74275 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup　 yellow Φ8.6×9.7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 9×9×10.2㎝ PP 96g 360ml - - JAPAN

59 74276 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup 　walnut Φ8.6×9.7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 9×9×10.2㎝ PP 96g 360ml - - JAPAN

60 74277 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial cup 　ivory Φ8.6×9.7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 9×9×10.2㎝ PP 96g 360ml - - JAPAN

2025.Fbe

+81-761-72-7700

品 番 商 品 名 材 質 塗料名本体サイズ  仕様 原産国
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+81-761-72-7711
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Product Specifications List No. 5

kano corporation PHONE  No

kazuhiro kano FAX  No

パッケージ パッケージ 重さ

サイズ 材質 (内箱込み)

No Item No
Body size

(cm)
Material Paint name

Package size

(cm)

Package
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with

Inner box

weight(g)
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(ml)

accesso
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Country
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61 74423 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate  blue Φ21*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 21.5*21.5*3㎝ PP 177g - - - JAPAN

62 74424 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate  red Φ21*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 21.5*21.5*3㎝ PP 177g - - - JAPAN

63 74425 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate darkbrown Φ21*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 21.5*21.5*3㎝ PP 177g - - - JAPAN

64 74426 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate  gray Φ21*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 21.5*21.5*3㎝ PP 177g - - - JAPAN

65 74427 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids plate  ivory Φ21*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 21.5*21.5*3㎝ PP 177g - - - JAPAN

66 74428 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl  blue 14.7*12.5*3.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15*13*4.3cm PP 77g 280ml - - JAPAN

67 74429 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl  red 14.7*12.5*3.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15*13*4.3cm PP 77g 280ml - - JAPAN

68 74430 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl  darkbrown 14.7*12.5*3.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15*13*4.3cm PP 77g 280ml - - JAPAN

69 74431 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl  gray 14.7*12.5*3.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15*13*4.3cm PP 77g 280ml - - JAPAN

70 74432 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids bowl   ivory 14.7*12.5*3.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 15*13*4.3cm PP 77g 280ml - - JAPAN

71 74433 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  blue 10.2*7.8*7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*8.2*7.4cm PP 73g 230ml - - JAPAN

72 74434 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  red 10.2*7.8*7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*8.2*7.4cm PP 73g 230ml - - JAPAN

73 74435 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  darkbrown 10.2*7.8*7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*8.2*7.4cm PP 73g 230ml - - JAPAN

74 74436 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  gray 10.2*7.8*7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*8.2*7.4cm PP 73g 230ml - - JAPAN

75 74437 SOPHISTICATED COLOR antibacterial kids mag  ivory 10.2*7.8*7㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*8.2*7.4cm PP 73g 230ml - - JAPAN

容 量 付属品  仕様 原産国

Item name

Address 350-1 kurose-town, kaga-city, Ishikawa-pref, Japan

品 番 商 品 名 本体サイズ 材 質 塗料名

Company name +81-761-72-7711
e-mail kano@kano-sky.co.jp
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76 74715 catte antibacterial lunchplate white 21.5*19.5*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22*19.5*3㎝ PP 140g - - - JAPAN

77 74716 catte antibacterial lunchplate ivory 21.5*19.5*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22*19.5*3㎝ PP 140g - - - JAPAN

78 74717 catte antibacterial lunchplate gray 21.5*19.5*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22*19.5*3㎝ PP 140g - - - JAPAN

79 74718 catte antibacterial lunchplate black 21.5*19.5*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22*19.5*3㎝ PP 140g - - - JAPAN

80 74719 catte antibacterial lunchplate pink 21.5*19.5*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22*19.5*3㎝ PP 140g - - - JAPAN

81 74720 catte antibacterial lunchplate yellow 21.5*19.5*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22*19.5*3㎝ PP 140g - - - JAPAN

82 74721 catte antibacterial lunchplate blue 21.5*19.5*2.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 22*19.5*3㎝ PP 140g - - - JAPAN

83 74722 catte antibacterial plate white 12.9＊11.3＊1.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13.5＊11.8＊2.3㎝ PP 46g - - - JAPAN

84 74723 catte antibacterial plate ivory 12.9＊11.3＊1.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13.5＊11.8＊2.3㎝ PP 46g - - - JAPAN

85 74724 catte antibacterial plate gray 12.9＊11.3＊1.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13.5＊11.8＊2.3㎝ PP 46g - - - JAPAN

86 74725 catte antibacterial plate black 12.9＊11.3＊1.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13.5＊11.8＊2.3㎝ PP 46g - - - JAPAN

87 74726 catte antibacterial plate pink 12.9＊11.3＊1.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13.5＊11.8＊2.3㎝ PP 46g - - - JAPAN

88 74727 catte antibacterial plate yellow 12.9＊11.3＊1.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13.5＊11.8＊2.3㎝ PP 46g - - - JAPAN

89 74728 catte antibacterial plate blue 12.9＊11.3＊1.8㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 13.5＊11.8＊2.3㎝ PP 46g - - - JAPAN

90 74729 catte antibacterial bowl white 10*8.5*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*9*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

350-1 kurose-town, kaga-city, Ishikawa-pref, JapanAddress

kano@kano-sky.co.jpe-mail
+81-761-72-7700Contact Person Name

2025.Fbe+81-761-72-7711Company name

原産国 仕様付属品容 量塗料名材 質本体サイズ商 品 名 品 番

Item name
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kano corporation PHONE  No

kazuhiro kano FAX  No

パッケージ パッケージ 重さ

サイズ 材質 (内箱込み)

No Item No
Body size

(cm)
Material Paint name

Package size

(cm)

Package

material

with

Inner box

weight(g)

capacity

(ml)

accesso

ries

Specifi

cation

Country

of origin

91 74730 catte antibacteriall bowl ivory 10*8.5*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*9*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

92 74731 catte antibacterial bowl gray 10*8.5*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*9*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

93 74732 catte antibacterial bowl black 10*8.5*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*9*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

94 74733 catte antibacterial bowl pink 10*8.5*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*9*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

95 74734 catte antibacterial bowl yellow 10*8.5*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*9*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

96 74735 catte antibacterial bowl blue 10*8.5*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 10.5*9*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

97 74766 catte antibacterial paws bowl pink 10.9*9*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5*10*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

98 74767 catte antibacterial paws bowl yellow 10.9*9*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5*10*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

99 74768 catte antibacterial paws bowl blue 10.9*9*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.5*10*5㎝ PP 50g 200ml - - JAPAN

100 74769 catte antibacterial fish bowl pink 11.3*8.2*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.8*8.7*5㎝ PP 50g 175ml - - JAPAN

101 74770 catte antibacterial fish bowl yellow 11.3*8.2*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.8*8.7*5㎝ PP 50g 175ml - - JAPAN

102 74771 catte antibacterial fish bowl blue 11.3*8.2*4.5㎝ PET/ABS Urethane 11.8*8.7*5㎝ PP 50g 175ml - - JAPAN

- - JAPAN

- - JAPAN

- - JAPAN

Company name +81-761-72-7711
e-mail kano@kano-sky.co.jp

2025.Fbe

Contact Person Name +81-761-72-7700

付属品  仕様 原産国

Item name

Address 350-1 kurose-town, kaga-city, Ishikawa-pref, Japan

品 番 商 品 名 本体サイズ 材 質 塗料名 容 量






